
151991

151991

4000 K4000 K
1000 lm1000 lm

4000 K4000 K
1000 lm1000 lm

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

092447

092423

IP44

IP44

130

130

250

250

1
2
0

1
2
0

092430

092416

0,600 Kg / 0,0065 m0,600 Kg / 0,0065 m33

0,600 Kg / 0,0065 m0,600 Kg / 0,0065 m33

2,502,50

2,502,50

€€

€€

3737€€

3737€€

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body available in different colors: 
anthracite or white. White acrylic 
diffuser.

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body available in different colors: 
anthracite or white. White acrylic 
diffuser.
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